
Monroe Willard T. Tuesday, January 1, 1918
Su7on George Tuesday, January 1, 1918
Duduit Andre La Croix Tuesday, January 1, 1918
Maxwell Mrs. E. N. Wednesday, January 2, 1918
Tomlinson W. B. Wednesday, January 2, 1918
Berger Mrs. John Wednesday, January 2, 1918
Young Dorothy Pauline Wednesday, January 2, 1918
Buskirk Fred D. Wednesday, January 2, 1918
Polli7 Basil Thursday, January 3, 1918
Reilly Katherine Thursday, January 3, 1918
Mitchell Grant Thursday, January 3, 1918
Berger Mrs. John Thursday, January 3, 1918
Stenvenson Rev. W. C. Thursday, January 3, 1918
Butcher Wilson Thursday, January 3, 1918
Meadows Marie7a Friday, January 4, 1918
Mars Freda Friday, January 4, 1918
Berger Mrs. John Friday, January 4, 1918
Gifford William Friday, January 4, 1918
Reece James Friday, January 4, 1918
Bright Clyde S. Friday, January 4, 1918
Thoman Louis Friday, January 4, 1918
Kelley Mary Friday, January 4, 1918
Williamson George W. Friday, January 4, 1918
Crossin W. D. Friday, January 4, 1918
Dodds Clarke Friday, January 4, 1918
King Mary A. Friday, January 4, 1918
Williamson George W. Friday, January 4, 1918
Jones Dora Friday, January 4, 1918
David Mrs. John Friday, January 4, 1918
Steppe John Jacob Friday, January 4, 1918
Tomlinson W. B. Friday, January 4, 1918
Ross Mrs. George Friday, January 4, 1918
Hendrickson B. Friday, January 4, 1918
Brant Sr. Earl Saturday, January 5, 1918 PG 4
Steppe John Jacob Saturday, January 5, 1918
Abrams Joe Saturday, January 5, 1918
Williams Will G. Saturday, January 5, 1918
Mitchell Grant C. Saturday, January 5, 1918
Rahe John Henry Saturday, January 5, 1918
Hill Amos Celly Monday, January 7, 1918
Helm Frank Monday, January 7, 1918
Brant Sr. Earl Monday, January 7, 1918
Hannah William Monday, January 7, 1918
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Krick Henry Monday, January 7, 1918
Steppe John Jacob Monday, January 7, 1918
Butcher Wilson Monday, January 7, 1918
Jeffers Mary Ellen Monday, January 7, 1918
Pessing Anna Monday, January 7, 1918
Schuster Mrs. Peter Monday, January 7, 1918
Lewis William Tuesday, January 8, 1918 PG 4
Miller John Tuesday, January 8, 1918 PG 4
Smith Leonard Tuesday, January 8, 1918 PG 4 COL
Lewis William Tuesday, January 8, 1918
Miller John Tuesday, January 8, 1918
Jones Mrs. Daniel Tuesday, January 8, 1918
Krick Henry Tuesday, January 8, 1918
Shields Emma Wednesday, January 9, 1918
Hoobler J. M. Wednesday, January 9, 1918
McFarland Walter Thomas Wednesday, January 9, 1918 PG 3
O'Brien Leander Wednesday, January 9, 1918
Carnahan Dr. A. B. Wednesday, January 9, 1918
Davis Emma Shields Wednesday, January 9, 1918
Hoobler J. M. Wednesday, January 9, 1918
Morris Thomas Thursday, January 10, 1918 PG 4
Marshall Fred Thursday, January 10, 1918 PG 4
McFarland Thomas Thursday, January 10, 1918
Ferguson Dr. N. B. Thursday, January 10, 1918
Jones Lillian F. Thursday, January 10, 1918
Wallace James Thursday, January 10, 1918
Davis Emma Shields Friday, January 11, 1918
Hoobler J. M. Friday, January 11, 1918
Jones Mrs. Daniel Friday, January 11, 1918
Krick Henry Friday, January 11, 1918
Williams Will O. Friday, January 11, 1918
Mitchell Grant C. Friday, January 11, 1918
Wood Francis Friday, January 11, 1918
Newland susan Lewis Friday, January 11, 1918
Strait Miss Typhene Friday, January 11, 1918
McFarland Walter Thomas Saturday, January 12, 1918 PG 4
Spangler Margaret Monday, January 14, 1918
Porter James Monday, January 14, 1918
Staker Daniel Monday, January 14, 1918
Stevens Suzanne Monday, January 14, 1918
Shively Mrs. Clark Monday, January 14, 1918
Middleton George E. Tuesday, January 15, 1918
Spangler Margaret Tuesday, January 15, 1918
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Rayborn W. T. Tuesday, January 15, 1918
Primm Mrs. Joseph Tuesday, January 15, 1918
Prince Paul Tuesday, January 15, 1918
Smith Reuban Richard Wednesday, January 16, 1918
Poffenberger Daniel Hanes Wednesday, Janaury 16, 1918
Compelman Charles Edward Wednesday, January 16, 1918
Garvin Thomas H. Wednesday, January 16, 1918
Phipps William Thursday, January 17, 1918
Webb Ellow Thursday, January 17, 1918
Coleman Albert Thursday, January 17, 1918
Millhuff Mathew Thursday, January 17, 1918
Warneke Lavine Thursday, January 17, 1918
Powers H. A. Thursday, January 17, 1918
Cogan Robert Thursday, January 17, 1918
Rudity Re7a Louis Thursday, Janaury 17, 1918
Garvin Thomas H. Thursday, January 17, 1918
Woods Nancy Thursday, January 17, 1918
Middleton George E. Friday, January 18, 1918
Rayorn W. T. Friday, January 18, 1918
Primm Mrs. Joseph Friday, January 18, 1918
Prince Paul Friday, January 18, 1918
Ferguson Dr. N. B. Friday, January 18, 1918
Jones Lillian F. Friday, January 18, 1918
Wallace James Friday, January 18, 1918
McFarland Walter Thomas Friday, Janaury 18, 1918
O'Brien Leander Friday, January 18, 1918
Carnahan Dr. A. B. Friday, January 18, 1918
Spangler Margaret Friday, January 18, 1918
Porter James Friday, January 18, 1918
Staker Daniel Friday, January 18, 1918
Stevens Suzanne Friday, January 18, 1918
Shively Mrs. Clark Friday, January 18, 1918
Davis Emma Shields Friday, January 18, 1918
Wood Francis Friday, January 18, 1918
Newland Susan Lewis Friday, January 18, 1918
Strait Miss Typhene Friday, January 18, 1918
Cole A. B. Friday, January 18, 1918
Coleman Albert Friday, January 18, 1918
Givens Prof. L. P. Friday, January 18, 1918
Rose Jemima Friday, January 18, 1918
Mustard Madison Friday, Janaury 18, 1918
Burne7e Maud Dixon Friday, Janaury 18, 1918
Li7le Mrs. James Stewart Friday, January 18, 1918
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Cogan Robert Friday, January 18, 1918
Weeks Rachel Saturday, January 19, 1918
Grimes Benjamin Saturday, January 19, 1918
Strayer Maurice Saturday, January 19, 1918 PG 4
Reed Baby Saturday, Janaury 19, 1918
Lawson Thomas B. Saturday, January 19, 1918
Eldridge Joshua Saturday, January 19, 1918
Melcher Howard Joseph Monday, January 21, 1918
Woods Nancy Monday, January 21, 1918 
Reinert Sr. William Monday, January 21, 1918
Keeton Dora Monday, January 21, 1918
Jackson Green Monday, January 21, 1918
Co7on Naomi Monday, January 21, 1918
Lyons Lora Monday, January 21, 1918
Russell Louis Monday, January 21, 1918
Maiter Go7lob Monday, January 21, 1918
Coleman Thomas Monday, January 21, 1918
Milton Pheobe B. Monday, January 21, 1918
Taylor John Monday, January 21, 1918
Smith Addie Annalee Monday, January 21, 1918
Duduit Andre LaCroix Monday, January 21, 1918
Cogan Robert Stacy Monday, January 21, 1918
Haveco7e Fred Monday, January 21, 1918
Gilmore Mary Tuesday, January 22, 1918 PG 4 
Li7le Mrs. James Tuesday, Janaury 22, 1918
Schramm Chris^na Tuesday, January 22, 1918
Mar^n Julia Tuesday, January 22, 1918
Lawson Thomas B. Wednesday, January 23, 1918
Lyons Lora Wednesday, January 23, 1918
Haveco7e Fred Wednesday, January 23, 1918
Simmons Mrs. Willie Wednesday, Janaury 23, 1918
Gilmore Mary Wednesday, January 23, 1918
Gilmore Mary Thursday, January 24, 1918 PG 4
Lomax David Thursday, January 24, 1918 PG 4
Robinson Ollie Thursday, January 24, 1918
Greves Prof. L. P. Thursday, January 24, 1918
Gilmore Mary Thursday, January 24, 1918
Sanders F. J. Thursday, January 24, 1918
Ealey M. J. Thursday, January 24, 1918
Loring Frank Thursday, January 24, 1918 
Bruce Ruby Friday, January 25, 1918 PG 5
Miles Harry S. Friday, January 25, 1918 PG 11
Brown C. L. Friday, January 25, 1918 PG 11 
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Lawson Thomas Friday, January 25, 1918
Lyons Lora Friday, January 25, 1918
Haveco7e Fred Friday, January 25, 1918
Simmons Mrs. Willie Friday, January 25, 1918
Gilmore Mary Friday, January 25, 1918
Eldridge Joshua Friday, January 25, 1918
Cole A. S. Friday, January 25, 1918
Phipps William Friday, January 25, 1918
Loring Frank Friday, January 25, 1918 PG 12
Eley M. J. Friday, January 25, 1918 PG 12 
Rosenback Ed Friday, January 25, 1918 PG 12 
Boots William Friday, January 25, 1918 PG 4 
Bartee Charles Friday, January 25, 1918
Lawson Thomas B. Friday, January 25, 1918
Loose Sarah Friday, January 25, 1918
Boots William Saturday, January 26, 1918 PG 4
Grimes Shirley V. Saturday, January 26, 1918
Millhuff Sr. James M. Saturday, January 26, 1918
Rauch Mrs. John Saturday, January 26, 1918
Boots William Saturday, January 26, 1918
Loose Sarah Saturday, January 26, 1918 
Ewing Mrs. William Saturday, January 26, 1918
Brown Elizabeth Saturday, January 26, 1918
Flannigan John F. Monday, January 28, 1918
Grimes Shirley V. Monday, January 28, 1918
Loper Enoc Harve Monday, January 28, 1918
Co7on Naomi Ruth Monday, January 28, 1918
Penix Rosa Monday, January 28, 1918
Oakes Sr. Daniel Monday, January 28, 1918
Schrieber Mrs. David Monday, January 28, 1918
Emmons Thomas Monday, January 28, 1918
O'Brien Rosa Tuesday, January 29, 1918 PG 4 
Hall Caroline Tuesday, January 29, 1918
Schiffer Prof. J. V. Tuesday, January 29, 1918
Schrieber Mrs. Davis Tuesday, January 29, 1918
Reed Dr. John Tuesday, January 29, 1918
Grimes Shirley V. Tuesday, January 29, 1918
Shopes Robert Tuesday, January 29, 1918
Sutherland Lloyd Wednesday, January 30, 1918 PG 4
Hughes Neva Ellen Wednesday, January 30, 1918
Hicks William Wednesday, January 30, 1918
Flannigan John Wednesday, January 30, 1918
O'Brien Rosa Wednesday, January 30, 1918
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Shiffer Prof. J. V. Wednesday, January 30, 1918
Reede Dr. Frank Wednesday, January 30, 1918
Bauer Baby Wednesday, January 30, 1918
Hicks William Wednesday, January 30, 1918
O'Brien Rosa Thursday, January 31, 1918
Riggles Martha Jane Thursday, January 31, 1918
Brant Earl Thursday, January 31, 1918 
Smith Jr. Earl Glen Thursday, January 31, 1918
Hall Caroline Thursday, January 31, 1918
Hicks Oval Thursday, January 31, 1918
Furlong James Thursday, January 31, 1918
Clark Thomas Baxter Friday,February 1, 1918
Snyder Edna Friday, February 1, 1918
Marshall A. P. Friday, February 1, 1918 PG 7 
Aus^n Rev. Daniel Friday, February 1, 1918
Pendleton Anna Friday, February 1, 1918
Smith Earl Glenn Friday, February 1, 1918
Hunter Edna Friday, February 1, 1918
Blanton Elizabeth Friday, February 1, 1918
Rauch John Friday, February 1, 1918
Reeg Charles Saturday, February 2, 1918 PG 4 
Reeg Charles W. Saturday, February 2, 1918
Bybee Bert Saturday, February 2, 1918
Farley Pauline Saturday, February 2, 1918
Lawson Dora Belle Saturday, February 2, 1918
Riggles Mrs. Chester Monday, February 4, 1918
Corn Howard Monday, February 4, 1918
Weghorst Eugene Monday, February 4, 1918
Maxon Calvin H. Monday, February 4, 1918
Filgor Mary Frances Monday, February 4, 1918
Maxon Calvin H. Tuesday, February 5, 1918
Monroe Carl Tuesday, February 5, 1918
Marshall Orpha Tuesday, February 5, 1918
Weghorst Eugene Tuesday, February 5, 1918
Talbert Mary Tuesday, February 5, 1918
Larcamp Henry Wednesday, February 6, 1918
Li7lejohn Capt. George W. Wednesday, February 6, 1918
Burton Laura May Wednesday, February 6, 1918
Brooks Volley Wednesday, February 6, 1918
Marshall Orpha Wednesday, February 6, 1918
Riggles Mrs. Chester Wednesday, February 6, 1918
Hall Mary A. Wednesday, February 6, 1918
Sly Alfreda Wednesday, February 6, 1918
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Westlake William Thursday, February 7, 1918
Larcamp Henry Thursday, February 7, 1918
Allison Anna Eliza Williams Thursday, February 7, 1918
Stewart Pauline Thursday, February 7, 1918
Heer Samuel Thursday, February 7, 1918
Burton Mary Thursday, February 7, 1918
Bruce F. Edward Thursday, February 7, 1918
Larcamp Henry Thursday, February 7, 1918
Stewart Pauline Thursday, February 7, 1918
Bayer Kate Thursday, February 7, 1918
Westlake William Thursday, February 7, 1918
Riggles Chester Friday, February 8, 1918
Corn H. H. Friday, February 8, 1918
Weghorst Eugene Friday, February 8, 1918
Nelson Mary Friday, February 8, 1918
Maxon Calvin H. Friday, February 8, 1918
Filgor Mary Frances Friday, February 8, 1918
Custer Margaret Friday, February 8, 1918
Aus^n Rev. Daniel Friday, February 8, 1918
Smith Earl Glenn Friday, February 8, 1918
Hunter Edna Friday, February 8, 1918
Clark Thomas Baxter Friday, February 8, 1918
Snyder Edna Friday, February 8, 1918
Blanton Elizabeth Friday, February 8, 1918
Rauch John Friday, February 8, 1918
O'Brien Rosa Friday, February 8, 1918
Riggles Martha Jane Friday, February 8, 1918
Brant Earl Friday, February 8, 1918
Hicks Oval Friday, February 8, 1918
Furlong James Friday, February 8, 1918 
Knight Addie Duduit Friday, February 8, 1918
Frick Norma Elizabeth Friday, February 8, 1918
Stone Owen Friday, February 8, 1918
Reeg Charles W. Friday, February 8, 1918
Bybee Bert Friday, February 8, 1918
Farley Pauline Friday, February 8, 1918
Lawson Dora Belle Friday, February 8, 1918
Powell Goldie Friday, February 8, 1918
Jones Emeline Friday, February 8, 1918
Ba7erson Addison Friday, February 8, 1918
Greenslate James Friday, February 8, 1918
Wiggard George O. Saturday, February 9, 1918
Zaph Mrs. Jacob Saturday, February 9, 1918 

�7



Jackson Dr. Alexander Saturday, February 9, 1918
Sibert Russell E. Saturday, February 9, 1918
Tomlinson Edward Saturday, February 9, 1918
Smith Dora Agnes Saturday, February 9, 1918
Hurd J. A. Monday, February 11, 1918
Love7 Jonah Mason Monday, February 11, 1918
Menix Belva Monday, February 11, 1918
Winkler Mrs. A. M. Monday, February 11, 1918
Daulton Dora Agnes Monday, February 11, 1918 
Lewis Mary Monday, February 11, 1918
Lightner Harold A. Monday, February 11, 1918
Donley V. V. Monday, February 11, 1918 PG 9
Howell Charles Monday, February 11, 1918 PG 10
Baggs Eda J. Tuesday, February 12, 1918
Hurd Doc Tuesday, February 12, 1918
Waughot Haae Tracy Tuesday, February 12, 1918
Winkler Mrs. A. M. Tuesday, February 12, 1918
Frazier James Tuesday, February 12, 1918 PG 7
Callihan Sarah Tuesday, February 12, 1918
Joseph Charles Tuesday, February 12, 1918
Shane Washington Wednesday, February 13, 1918 PG 4 
McClin^ck Robert Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Rice Julean Anna Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Baggs Eda J. Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Hurd J. H. Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Lenhart Jr. John P. M. Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Boyer Temperance Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Shaner John M. Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Joseph Charles Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Hunter Alonzo Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Riegel Hiram W. Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Blacksher Joseph Thomas Wednesday, February 13, 1918
Shane Washington Thursday, February 14, 1918
Hunter Philo Alonzo Thursday, February 14, 1918
Johnson Allen Thursday, February 14, 1918
Guilkey Harry Thursday, February 14, 1918
Stone Kate Thursday, February 14, 1918
Brown Lullu Thompson Thursday, February 14, 1918
Lenhart J. P. Morris Thursday, February 14, 1918
Rothe Roy Friday, February 15, 1918 PG 3 
Baggs Edna J. Friday, February 15, 1918
Waughot Haae Trace Friday, February 15, 1918
Callihan Sarah Friday, February 15, 1918
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Winkler Mrs. A. M. Friday, February 15, 1918
Daulton Dora Agness Friday, February 15, 1918
Lewis Mary Friday, February 15, 1918
Lightner Harold A. Friday, February 15, 1918
Hurd J. A. Friday, February 15, 1918
Love7 Jonah Mason Friday, February 15, 1918
Menix Belva Friday, February 15, 1918
Heer Samuel A. Friday, February 15, 1918
Bruce F. Edward Friday, February 15, 1918
Powell Goldie Friday, February 15, 1918
Jones Emeline Friday, February 15, 1918
Ba7erson Addison Friday, February 15, 1918
Greenslate James Friday, February 15, 1918
Wiggard George O. Friday, February 15, 1918
Zaph Mrs. Jacob Friday, February 15, 1918
Jackson Dr. Alexander Friday, February 15, 1918
Sibert Russell E. Friday, February 15, 1918
Tomlinson Edward Friday, February 15, 1918
Smith George Friday, February 15, 1918
Bayer Kate Friday, February 15, 1918
Westlake William Friday, February 15, 1918
Allison Anna Eliza Williams Friday, February 15, 1918
Stewart Pauline Friday, February 15, 1918
Samson J. R. Friday, February 15, 1918
Lindamood James Friday, February 15, 1918 
Crowe Mary Friday, February 15, 1918 PG 8 
Shaner John Friday, February 15, 1918 
Samson J. R. Friday, February 15, 1918
Cockrell Mrs. William Friday, February 15, 1918
Balmert Edward N. Saturday, February 16, 1918 PG 4 
Wilburn Jr. Robert Saturday, February 16, 1918
Gill Allis Saturday, February 16, 1918 
Honstein Mary Saturday, February 16, 1918
Drake Grace Saturday, February 16, 1918
Turner Mrs. George Saturday, February 16, 1918
Jones Sarah Saturday, February 16, 1918
Davis Morris Allen Monday, February 18, 1918
Benner Minerva Monday, February 18, 1918
Tiechmoeller Louis Monday, February 18, 1918
Stewart James Bascom Monday, February 18, 1918 PG 2 
Hill James Monday, February 18, 1918
Bruner Roy Monday, February 18, 1918
Russell Mary Alice Davisson Monday, February 18, 1918
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Crowe Mary Monday, February 18, 1918
Balmert Edward Monday, February 18, 1918
Mar^n Stanley Monday, February 18, 1918
Benner Minerva Monday, February 18, 1918
Turner Mrs. Geo. Monday, February 18, 1918
Davis Morris Allen Monday, February 18, 1918
Saunders Kathleen Monday, February 18, 1918 PG 3 
Bruner Roy Tuesday, February 19, 1918
Crawford Mrs. T. D. Tuesday, February 19, 1918
Fitzer Gertrude Tuesday, February 19, 1918
Saunders Kathleen Tuesday, February 19, 1918
Crabtree Margery Jane Tuesday, February 19, 1918
Bruner Roy Tuesday, February 19, 1918
Crawford Mrs. T. D. Tuesday, February 19, 1918
Fitzer Gertrude Tuesday, February 19, 1918
Krause Mrs. Phillip Tuesday, February 19, 1918
Coriell Abraham Wednesday, February 20, 1918 PG 4 
Nere Jr. Joseph Wednesday, February 20, 1918
Krause Mrs. Phillip Wednesday, February 20, 1918
Coriel Abraham Wednesday, February 20, 1918
Jones Annie Thursday, February 21, 1918
Sexton Rosanna Thursday, February 21, 1918
Remy Mrs. Joseph Thursday, February 21, 1918
Bruce Fred Thursday, February 21, 1918
Foster William Thornton Thursday, February 21, 1918
Crabtree Margert Jane Thursday, February 21, 1918
Lloyd John Peebles Thursday, February 21, 1918
Carter Leroy Thursday, February 21, 1918
Flowers Ethel Thursday, Feburary 21, 1918 PG 9
Crowe Mary Friday, February 22, 1918 PG 2
Balmert Edward N. Friday, February 22, 1918
Russell Mary Alce Davisson Friday, February 22, 1918
Crowe Mary Friday, February 22, 1918
Mar^n Stanley Friday, February 22, 1918
Benner Minerva Friday, February 22, 1918
Turner Mrs. Geo. Friday, February 22, 1918
Hill James Friday, February 22, 1918
Davis Morris Allen Friday, February 22, 1918
Tiechmoeller Louis Friday, February 22, 1918
Hunter Philo Alonzo Friday, February 22, 1918 
Johnson Allen Friday, February 22, 1918
Turner Mrs. George Friday, February 22, 1918
Jones Sarah Friday, February 22, 1918
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Shaner John M. Friday, February 22, 1918
Samson J. R. Friday, February 22, 1918
Lindamood James Friday, February 22, 1918
Cockrell Mrs. William Friday, February 22, 1918 
Wilburn Jr. Robert Friday, February 22, 1918
Bruner Roy Friday, February 22, 1918
Gill Allis Friday, February 22, 1918
Honstein Mary Friday, February 22, 1918
Drake Grace Friday, February 22, 1918
Allen John Friday, February 22, 1918
Nere Jr. Joseph Friday, February 22, 1918
Krause Mrs. Phillip Friday, February 22, 1918
Coriell Abraham Friday, February 22, 1918
Brown Mrs. C. C. Friday, February 22, 1918
Lenhart J. P. Morris Friday, February 22, 1918
Mustard Madison Friday, February 22, 1918
Oakes Sr. Daniel Friday, February 22, 1918
Saunders Kathleen Friday, February 22, 1918
Crabtree Margery Jane Friday, February 22, 1918
Brune Roy Friday, February 22, 1918
Crawford Mrs. T. D. Friday, February 22, 1918
Fitzer Gertrude Friday, February 22, 1918
Swearingin Sarah J. Friday, February 22, 1918
Case Anna E. Friday, February 22, 1918
McAlister J. T. Friday, February 22, 1918
Clifford James Oliver Friday, February 22, 1918
Henson Mary C. Friday, February 22, 1918
Fannin Baby Oscar Friday, February 22, 1918
Caknell Dora Friday, February 22, 1918
Clifford Jonas Oliver Friday, February 22, 1918 PG 15 
McAllister J. T. Saturday, February 23, 1918 
Jones Annie Saturday, February 23, 1918 
Ba7erson Addison Saturday, February 23, 1918 
Brown Mrs. C. C. Saturday, February 23, 1918 
Hoover Sarah H. Saturday, February 23, 1918
Bradford Henry Cole Saturday, February 23, 1918 
Morton Sr. J. T. Saturday, February 23, 1918
Baer John Saturday, February 23, 1918
Brisker Sr. Fred Saturday, February 23, 1918
Wright Adeline Saturday, February 23, 1918
Henson Mary Catherine Saturday, February 23, 1918
Ross Mary Saturday, February 23, 1918 PG 13
Williams John Monday, February 25, 1918
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Farley Morris Monday, February 25, 1918
Stewart L. D. Monday, February 25, 1918 PG 4
Koenig William Monday, February 25, 1918
Brisker Sr. Fred Monday, February 25, 1918
Williams John Monday, February 25, 1918
Gyor Henry Tuesday, February 26, 1918
Lorey Baby Tuesday, February 26, 1918
Vermillion Mary J. Tuesday, February 26, 1918
Hoover Mrs. George W. Tuesday, February 26, 1918
Jones Mrs. S. J. Wednesday, February 27, 1918
Hafle Marguerite Wednesday, February 27, 1918
Lowe Carl Lee Wednesday, February 27, 1918
Vermillion Mary J. Wednesday, February 27, 1918 
Dever Jefferson Wednesday, February 27, 1918
Griffith Martha Jane Thursday, February 28, 1918 PG 4
Kah Jr. George A. Thursday, February 28, 1918
Callihan Sterling Levisay Thursday, February 28, 1918
Jordan Emma Thursday, February 28, 1918
Sluder Mary Thursday, February 28, 1918
Carter Sallie Louise Thursday, February 28, 1918
Van Dyke Charles Thursday, February 28, 1918
Griffith Martha Jane Thursday, February 28, 1918
Pemberton Carter Thursday, February 28, 1918
Li7lejohn W. H. Thursday, February 28, 1918
Lookabaugh Infant Thursday, February 28, 1918
Carver James Frederick Thursday, February 28, 1918
Jones Mrs. S. J. Friday, March 1, 1918
Hafle Marguerite Friday, March 1, 1918
Lowe Carl Lee Friday, March 1, 1918
Vermillion Mary J. Friday, March 1, 1918
Dever Jefferson Friday, March 1, 1918
Gyor Henry Friday, March 1, 1918
Flowers Ethel Ruth Friday, March 1, 1918
Jones Lillian Florence Friday, March 1, 1918
Stewart Pauline Friday, March 1, 1918
Gahm Anna Rose7e Friday, March 1, 1918
Banner Thelma A. Friday, March 1, 1918
Fitzer Gertrude Bricker Friday, March 1, 1918
Sargent Isabell Friday, March 1, 1918
Stewart L. D. Friday, March 1, 1918 PG 9
Turner Charles T. Friday, March 1, 1918
Kah Jr. George Friday, March 1, 1918
Brown Mrs. Mason W. Friday, March 1, 1918
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Smith General Jacob H. Saturday, March 2, 1918
Jones Ella Saturday March 2, 1918
Conley Earl Franklin Saturday, March 2, 1918
Ewton A. W. Saturday, March 2, 1918
Findeis Mary Saturday, March 2, 1918
Walker Leroy Saturday, March 2, 1918
Proctor Elizabeth Monday, March 4, 1918 PG 4
Turner Charles F. Monday, March 4, 1918 PG 4
Arnold Thomas C. Monday, March 4, 1918
Proctor Elizabeth Monday, March 4, 1918
Breitenbach William Monday, March 4, 1918
Larkin Charles L. Tuesday, March 5, 1918
Burrell Sarah E. Tuesday, March 5, 1918
Lloyd Laura J. B. Tuesday, March 5, 1918
Mershorn Minnie Tuesday, March 5, 1918
Meek Starling P. Tuesday, March 5, 1918
Robinson James M. Tuesday, March 5, 1918
White Jr. Baby Norman Tuesday, March 5, 1918
Burrell Sarah E. Tuesday, March 5, 1918
Meadows John Edward Wednesday, March 6, 1918
Bierley John C. Wednesday, March 6, 1918
Sikes Levi Melvin Wednesday, March 6, 1918
Jones Baby Wednesday, March 6, 1918
Skagg C. W. Thursday, March 7, 1918
Murfin James O. Thursday, March 7, 1918
Bowell Carl Thursday, March 7, 1918
Kerns Alice Thursday, March 7, 1918
McAlister Catherine Thursday, March 7, 1918
Tracy John B. Thursday, March 7, 1918
Rigney Nana Friday, March 8, 1918 PG 4
Lloyd Laura J. B. Friday, March 8, 1918
Larkins Charles T. Friday, March 8, 1918
Bond William Friday, March 8, 1918
Hammerstein Margaret Mary Friday, March 8, 1918
Boyd Grace Ellen Friday, March 8, 1918
Cremeans James H. Friday, March 8, 1918
Boyd Crace Ellen Monday, March 11, 1918
Duncan Donald Owens Monday, March 11, 1918
Hughes Edna Louella Monday, March 11, 1918
Flowers Charles Monday, March 11, 1918
Startzman Joseph Andrew Monday, March 11, 1918
Bartee Lucy Elmira Monday, March 11, 1918
Kammer Emaline Tuesday, March 12, 1918
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Theobald Mrs. Jacob Tuesday, March 12, 1918
Mosley Frank Tuesday, March 12, 1918 PG 2
Hengehold Elizabeth Tuesday, March 12, 1918
Duis Mary Tuesday, March 12, 1918
McMahon Michael Tuesday, March 12, 1918
Bradford Sarah Tuesday, March 12, 1918
Welch Mary Tuesday, March 12, 1918 PG 9
Colwell Richard S. Tuesday, March 12, 1918 PG 9
Evans Raymond Howard Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Welch Mary Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Startzman Joseph Andrew Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Covert Julia Scheers Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Sheldon Harvey Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Duis Mrs. William Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Evans Raymond Howard Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Welch Mary Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Startzman Joseph Andrew Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Bradford Sarah Fenton Wednesday, March 13, 1918 
Morrison Mrs. A. R. Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Goad Baby Harry Clarence Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Poetker Robert Wendell Wednesday, March 13, 1918
Evans Raymond Howard Thursday, March 14, 1918 PG 4
Covert Julia Scheers Friday, March 15, 1918 
Sheldon Harvey Friday, March 15, 1918 
Duis Mrs. William Friday, March 15, 1918
Evans Raymond Howard Friday, March 15, 1918
Bradford Sarah Fenton Friday, March 15, 1918
Morrison Mrs. A. R. Friday, March 15, 1918
Welch Mary Friday, March 15, 1918
Startzman Joseph Andrew Friday, March 15, 1918
Hengehold Elizabeth Friday, March 15, 1918
Theobold Mrs. Jacob Friday, March 15, 1918
Duis Mary Friday, March 15, 1918
Kammer Emaline Friday, March 15, 1918
Kallner W. H. Friday, March 15, 1918
Desselen Isaac Friday, March 15, 1918
Hammerstein Mary Agnes Friday, March 15, 1918
Barbee Mrs. Charles Friday, March 15, 1918
Holt John Friday, March 15, 1918
Stephenson Maria S. Saturday, March 16, 1918
Tracy John Brady Saturday, March 16, 1918
Neary Wm. L. Saturday, March 16, 1918
Bartee Dot Henry Saturday, March 16, 1918
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Mosley Frank Saturday, March 16, 1918
Hunt Taylor Saturday, March 16, 1918
Arnold Thomas C. Saturday, March 16, 1918
Reid Dollie Robb Reid Saturday, March 16, 1918
Monroe George Monday, March 18, 1918 PG 4 
Cheek Daniel Monday, March 18, 1918 PG 4
Richardson Albert Monday, March 18, 1918 PG 4 
Richardson Albert Monday, March 18, 1918 PG 3 
Melcher Joseph Monday, March 18, 1918
Holt John Monday, March 18, 1918
Cheek Daniel Monday, March 18, 1918
Riley Flora Monday, March 18, 1918
Crabtree Hiram Monday, March 18, 1918
Doughty Private John Monday, March 18, 1918
Benne7 Smith Monday, March 18, 1918
Clendenen Mary Monday, March 18, 1918
Monroe George Monday, March 18, 1918
Fremont John Monday, March 18, 1918
Meyers Baby Monday, March 18, 1918
Fields Infant Monday, March 18, 1918
Engelhardt Sr. Michael Tuesday, March 19, 1918
Abbo7 Mrs. H. C. Tuesday, March 19, 1918
Weber Paul Daniel Tuesday, March 19, 1918
Hodge Joshua Tuesday, March 19, 1918
Melcher Joseph Tuesday, March 19, 1918
Willis Harvey Wednesday, March 20, 1918 PG 4 
Like C. C. Wednesday, March 20, 1918
Basil Ruth Alma Wednesday, March 20, 1918
McMahon Patrick Henry Wednesday, March 20, 1918
McCann Olga Wednesday, March 20, 1918
Jones Charles Wednesday, March 20, 1918
Sexton Baby William Merril Wednesday, March 20, 1918
Weber Paul Daniel Wednesday, March 20, 1918
Stewart Clifford Thursday, March 21, 1918 
Bailor Mrs. Charles Thursday, March 21, 1918
Stephenson Maria S. Friday, March 22, 1918
Tracy John Brady Friday, March 22, 1918
Neary Wm. L. Friday, March 22, 1918
Melcher Joseh Friday, March 22, 1918
Holt John Friday, March 22, 1918
Cheek Daniel Friday, March 22, 1918
Riley Flora Friday, March 22, 1918
Crabtree Hiram Friday, March 22, 1918
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Doughty Private John Friday, March 22, 1918
Benne7 Smith Friday, March 22, 1918
Clendenen Mary Friday, March 22, 1918
Monroe George Friday, March 22, 1918
Fremont John Friday, March 22, 1918
Meyers Baby Friday, March 22, 1918
Fields Infant Friday, March 22, 1918
Bartee Dot Henry Friday, March 22, 1918
Mosley Frank Friday, March 22, 1918
Hunt Taylor Friday, March 22, 1918
Arnold Thomas C. Friday, March 22, 1918
Reid Dollie Robb Friday, March 22, 1918
Kallner W. H. Friday, March 22, 1918
Desselen Isaac Friday, March 22, 1918
Hammerstein Mary Agnes Friday, March 22, 1918
Barbee Mrs. Charles Friday, March 22, 1918
Lemon Pearl Friday, March 22, 1918
Englehardt Sr. Michael Friday, March 22, 1918
Abbo7 Mrs. H. C. Friday, March 22, 1918
Weber Paul Daniel Friday, March 22, 1918
Hodge Joshua Friday, March 22, 1918
Shepherd Henry Friday, March 22, 1918
Aulman Sylvester Friday, March 22, 1918
Hallwood Mrs. Henry S. Friday, March 22, 1918
Auferheid Delia Friday, March 22, 1918
Like C. C. Friday, March 22, 1918
Basil Ruth Alma Friday, March 22, 1918
McMahon Patrick Henry Friday, March 22, 1918
McCann Olga Friday, March 22, 1918
Jones Charles Friday, March 22, 1918
Sexton William Merrill Friday, March 22, 1918
Willis Harvey Friday, March 22, 1918 PG 7
Dawson Private Homer Friday, March 22, 1918 PG 11
Meadows Grace Friday, March 22, 1918 PG 14
Willis Harvey Saturday, March 23, 1918 PG 4
Colvin Mollie Saturday, March 23, 1918 PG 2
McNeal Anna Monday, March 25, 1918 PG 4 
Crum Sam J. Monday, March 25, 1918 PG 4 
Roberts Fannie Monday, March 25, 1918
McNeal Anna Monday, March 25, 1918
Crum Sam J. Monday, March 25, 1918
Wilcox Sam Monday, March 25, 1918
Miller William Harrison Tuesday, March 26, 1918 PG 4
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Dailey Mary Tuesday, March 26, 1918 PG 4 
Davis William Cicero Tuesday, March 26, 1918
Neighbors Anna Elizabeth Tuesday, March 26, 1918
Jenkins Sarah Elizabeth Tuesday, March 26, 1918
Miller Thomas Tuesday, March 26, 1918
Ouster George Wednesday, March 27, 1918
Griffith Benjamin H. Wednesday, March 27, 1918
Sellards Nan Wednesday, March 27, 1918
Wilcox Floyd Wednesday, March 27, 1918
Ellio7 Sarah Wednesday, March 27, 1918
Custer George Wednesday, March 27, 1918
Miller Thomas Thursday, March 28, 1918
Jackson Thomas Neal Thursday, March 28, 1918
Myers Madeline Esther Thursday, March 28, 1918
Stacy Raymond Thursday, March 28, 1918
Barry Margaret Thursday, March 28, 1918
Knickerbocker Thomas A. Thursday, March 28, 1918
Walter Earl Thursday, March 28, 1918
Dorrough Frank Thursday, March 28, 1918
Davis William Cicero Friday, March 29, 1918
Neighbors Anna Elizabeth Friday, March 29, 1918
Jenkins Sarah Elizabeth Friday, March 29, 1918
Miller Thomas Friday, March 29, 1918
James Infant Friday, March 29, 1918
Bierley Jacob Friday, March 29, 1918
Smithline Edward Friday, March 29, 1918
Lacy Naomi Dixon Friday, March 29, 1918
Stewart Clifford Friday, March 29, 1918
Bailor Mrs. Charles Friday, March 29, 1918
Willis Harvey Friday, March 29, 1918
McDowell Mrs. Frank Friday, March 29, 1918
Nelson Lewis Friday, March 29, 1918
Roberts Nannie Friday, March 29, 1918
McNeal Anna Friday, March 29, 1918
Crum Sam J. Friday, March 29, 1918
Wilcox Floyd Friday, March 29, 1918
Ruark Thomas Friday, March 29, 1918 PG 12 
Gilbert Elias Friday, March 29, 1918 PG 4 
Meadows Grace Friday, March 29, 1918
Fremont John Friday, March 29, 1918
Winters Myrtle Friday, March 29, 1918
Fitzgerald Mrs. James Friday, March 29, 1918
Jones Charles Friday, March 29, 1918
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Rhodes Beck Friday, March 29, 1918
Hammond Clifford Friday, March 29, 1918
Barney Susan Saturday, March 30, 1918 
Bender William Saturday, March 30, 1918
Green Chester Saturday, March 30, 1918
Johnson Doyle Saturday, March 30, 1918 PG 4 
Green Chester Saturday, March 30, 1918
Aldridge Thomas Saturday, March 30, 1918
McMahon Mrs. R. W. Saturday, March 30, 1918
Payton Marion Saturday, March 30, 1918
Barney Susan Saturday, March 30, 1918
Gardner Lillian Love Saturday, March 30, 1918
Daugherty Paul Saturday, March 30, 1918
Copas Neae Saturday, March 30, 1918
Barry Margaret Monday, April 1, 1918
Daum Marguerite Monday, April 1, 1918
Green Chester Monday, April 1, 1918
White Floyd Monday, April 1, 1918
McLaughlin Mrs. Albert Monday, April 1, 1918
Johnson Eliza Monday, April 1, 1918
Hall Caroline Monday, April 1, 1918 
Beck Levi L. Monday, April 1, 1918
Bihlman Walter Monday, April 1, 1918
Clark Charley Tuesday, April 2, 1918 PG 4 COL
McLaughlin Mrs. Albert Tuesday, Arpil 2, 1918
Coury Albert Tuesday, April 2, 1918
McClary Mrs. Simon Tuesday, April 2, 1918
Noland George O. Tuesday, April 2, 1918
Rowe Henrie7a Tuesday, April 2, 1918
McMahon Mrs. Ollie Tuesday, April 2, 1918
Crull Samuel Tuesday, April 2, 1918
Smith Sarah Tuesday, April 2, 1918
Graham Walter Wednesday, April 3, 1918
McAlister Baby Wednesday, April 3, 1918
Haney Leslie Wednesday, April 3, 1918
Noland George O. Wednesday, April 3, 1918
Mo7s Peter Wednesday, April 3, 1918
Ashburn Mary Wednesday, April 3, 1918
Brawley Josephine Wednesday, April 3, 1918
Corne7 Hiram Thursday, April 4, 1918 PG 4
Koch Wane7a Ruth Thursday, April 4, 1918 PG 4
McAlister Baby Friday, April 5, 1918
Haney Leslie Friday, April 5, 1918
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Mo7s Peter Friday, April 5, 1918
Brawley Josephine Friday, April 5, 1918
Whitlock Mrs. George Friday, April 5, 1918
Copley Laura Friday, April 5, 1918
McLaughlin Mrs. Albert Friday, April 5, 1918
Coury Albert Friday, April 5, 1918
McClary Mrs. Simon Friday, April 5, 1918
Rowe Henrie7a Friday, April 5, 1918
Smith Sarah Friday, April 5, 1918 
Noland George O. Friday, April 5, 1918
Conley John Friday, April 5, 1918 PG 4 
Crull Samuel R. Friday, April 5, 1918 
Halbert Mary Friday, April 5, 1918
Meloderich M. Saturday, April 6, 1918 PG 4 
Fitch Mrs. J. B. Saturday, April 6, 1918
Stropes Priscilla Saturday, April 6, 1918
Woodruff Mary Saturday, April 6, 1918
Coury Albert Saturday, April 6, 1918
Emmons Arlie Monday, April 8, 1918 PG 4
Woodruff Mary Monday, April 8, 1918 PG 4 
Jewst Henry Monday, April 8, 1918
Osborne Darrell Monday, April 8, 1918
Thornton Margarety Lee Monday, April 8, 1918
Laudemann Dan Monday, April 8, 1918
Calloway James Monday, April 8, 1918
Pugh Lydia Catherine Monday, April 8, 1918
Cooper Dorothy Marie Monday, April 8, 1918
Brewer Mitchell Monday, April 8, 1918
Nagel Engelbert Monday, April 8, 1918
Norman Edward Wednesday, April 10, 1918
Wessel Maurice Dyer Wednesday, April 10, 1918
Hess Edward Wednesday, April 10, 1918
McCormick Harold Wednesday, April 10, 1918
Crowley Charles M. Wednesday, April 10, 1918
Stumph Elizabeth Wednesday, April 10, 1918
Kinser Mrs. Elmer Wednesday, April 10, 1918
McIntosh D. A. Thursday, April 11, 1918
Lothrop William Thursday, April 11, 1918
Su7on Herbert Thursday, April 11, 1918
Hale Ida Marie Thursday, April 11, 1918
Benne7 William Thursday, April 11, 1918
Cox Rose Thursday, April 11, 1918
Voelker Louis Friday, April 12, 1918 PG 4
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Thompson Ruth Jane Friday, April 12, 1918 PG 4
Lothrop William Friday, April 12, 1918
Alvoid Ralph Friday, April 12, 1918
Bays Aaron Friday, April 12, 1918
McIntosh Dan Friday, April 12, 1918
Ames Nicholas Friday, April 12, 1918
Hale Ida Marie Friday, April 12, 1918
Legg Charles T. Friday, April 12, 1918
Donohue J. J. Friday, April 12, 1918 PG 7
Su7on Herbert Friday, April 12, 1918 PG 7
Goldcamp Frank Friday, April 12, 1918 PG 20
Hya7 Carrie A. Saturday, April 13, 1918
Thompson Ruth Jane Saturday, April 13, 1918
Plummer Sarah Saturday, April 13, 1918
Brown Mrs. Joseph Saturday, April 13, 1918
Brehm Cass Saturday, April 13, 1918
Kerr Henry Saturday, April 13, 1918
Ross Mary Saturday, April 13, 1918
Voeler Louis Saturday, April 13, 1918
Hya7 Carrie Monday, April 15, 1918
Neal Mrs. James Monday, April 15, 1918
Tierney Thomas Monday, April 15, 1918
Voelker Louis Monday, April 15, 1918
Goldcamp Frank J. Monday, April 15, 1918
McIntosh Dan A. Monday, April 15, 1918
Parks Grant Monday, April 15, 1918 PG 10
Shoup Elmer David Monday, April 15, 1918 PG 11
Revare Rose Tuesday, April 16, 1918 PG 4
Springer Mrs. John Tuesday, April 16, 1918
Revare Rose Tuesday, April 16, 1918
Cooper Alma Tuesday, April 16, 1918
Pilson Henry Tuesday, April 16, 1918
Bartee Robert Tuesday, April 16, 1918
Hya7 Carrie Wednesday, April 17, 1918
Revare Rose Wednesday, April 17, 1918 
Bonzo Charles Wednesday, April 17, 1918
Fannin Mar^n Wednesday, April 17, 1918
Brown Gilbert Wednesday, April 17, 1918
Gunn Lillian Yoakley Thursday, April 18, 1918
Pilson Henry Thursday, April 18, 1918
Mershon Clarence Bilson Thursday, April 18, 1918
Hubman A. Thursday, April 18, 1918
Crabtree Hiram E. Thursday, April 18, 1918 PG 7
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Hubman A. Friday, April 19, 1918
Bonzo Charles Friday, April 19, 1918
Yeley Frank Friday, April 19, 1918
Brockman Anna Friday, April 19, 1918
Gore Infant Friday, April 19, 1918
Flannigan Mrs. H. Friday, April 19, 1918
Flannigan James P. Monday, April 22, 1918
Hirn Amelia Monday, April 22, 1918
Massie Charles Monday, April 22, 1918
Fisher Amase7e Monday, April 22, 1918
Evans Viola Monday, April 22, 1918
Flannigan James P. Monday, April 22, 1918
Hirn Amelia Monday, April 22, 1918
Noel William Tuesday, April 23, 1918 PG 4 
Wilson William Tuesday, April 23, 1918
Arthur Leslie H. Wednesday, April 24, 1918 FP 
Walker Amanda Wednesday, April 24, 1918
Sheldon Infant Wednesday, April 24, 1918
Flannigan James P. Wednesday, April 24, 1918
West Mary Margaret Wednesday, April 24, 1918
Mar^ng Mrs. George Wednesday, April 24, 1918
Wellman Elbert Wednesday, April 24, 1918
Roth Lena Thursday, April 25, 1918
Mar^ng Mrs. George Thursday, April 25, 1918
Veneer Sarah Elizabeth Thursday, April 25, 1918
Walker Amanda Smith Thursday, April 25, 1918
Hammerstein Charlo7e Pauline Thursday, April 25, 1918
O'Brien Hugh Thursday, April 25, 1918
Hughes Celia Friday, April 26, 1918
Dunbar Captain Samuel Friday, April 26, 1918
Bowser Rosina Marie Friday, April 26, 1918
Roth Lena Friday, April 26, 1918
Wood Kate Saturday, April 27, 1918
Roth Lena Saturday, April 27, 1918
Wolfe George W. Saturday, April 27, 1918
O'Brien Hugh Saturday, April 27, 1918
Ke7erer Frank Saturday, April 27, 1918
Bowser Rosina Saturday, April 27, 1918
Miller William Hanson Tuesday, April 30, 1918
Fry America Tuesday, April 30, 1918
Glockner Adolph Thomas Tuesday, April 30, 1918
Mar^n Lucile Tuesday, April 30, 1918
Swickert Gus W. Wednesday, May 1, 1918 PG 4 
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Meadows Ollie May Wednesday, May 1, 1918
Glockner Adoph T. Wednesday, May 1, 1918
Jewe7 Baby Roy Wednesday, May 1, 1918
Stears Martha Wedneseday, May 1, 1918
Kearns Alex Wednesday, May 1, 1918
Swickert Gus W. Wednesday, May 1, 1918
Miller William Harrison Wednesday, May 1, 1918
Zeisler John Wednesday, May 1, 1918
Swickert Stra7on Thursday, May 2, 1918
Stra7on Garnet Thursday, May 2, 1918
Cross John W. Thursday, May 2, 1918
London Mary E. Thursday, May 2, 1918
Hornung Baby Thursday, May 2, 1918
Zeisler John Thursday, May 2, 1918
Miller William Harrison Friday, May 3, 1918 PG 12
Oppy Magdalena Naas Friday, May 3, 1918
George William Friday, May 3, 1918
Penn Oma Friday, May 3, 1918
Alfree J. B. Friday, May 3, 1918
Royse Mrs. D. A. Friday, May 3, 1918
Blair Harriet Friday, May 3, 1918
Li7eral Jonathon Saturday, May 4, 1918 PG 4
Larimer W. S. Saturday, May 4, 1918
Stewart Alice Saturday, May 4, 1918
Keller David Saturday,May 4, 1918
Brassie Milton Saturday, May 4, 1918 PG 11
Wilson William Monday, May 6, 1918 PG 4 
Zuefle Lawrence Monday, May 6, 1918 PG 4 
Coleman Robert Monday, May 6, 1918
Zeisler John Monday, May 6, 1918
Larimer W. S. Monday, May 6, 1918
Stewart Verdie Monday, May 6, 1918
James Clarence Franklin Tuesday, May 7, 1918
McClure James Tuesday, May 7, 1918
Wilson William Tuesday, May 7, 1918
Zwickert August Tuesday, May 7, 1918
Dillon Ray Tuesday, May 7, 1918 PG 9 
Slavens Charles Wednesday, May 8, 1918
Noel Telemachus Palmer Wednesday, May 8, 1918
Zuefle Lawrence Wednesday, May 8, 1918
Thompson Benjamin F. Wednesday, May 8, 1918
Gilmore Raymond Wednesday, May 8, 1918 
Coburn James Wednesday, May 8, 1918
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Mar^n Lucille Wednesday, May 8, 1918
Brown Hazel Wednesday, May 8, 1918
Bishop Simon Thursday, May 9, 1918 PG 4
Karch John Thursday, May 9, 1918
Feazel Amice7a Virginia Thursday, May 9, 1918
Mar^n James Friday, May 10, 1918 PG 5
Doll Peter G. Saturday, May 11, 1918
Boyce Tillie Saturday, May 11, 1918
Newell Dr. Warren Monday, May 13, 1918
Boyce Ma^lda Monday, May 13, 1918
Sowers Agnes Monday, May 13, 1918
Johnson Ruby Monday, May 13, 1918
Howard Mary Tuesday, May 14, 1918
Wick Frank Tuesday, May 14, 1918
Crabtree Pilberry Wednesday, May 15, 1918
Hackworth Anna Wednesday, May 15, 1918
Browne Isabelle Thursday, May 16, 1918
Hossman John Thursday, May 16, 1918
Egerton Hazel Marie Thursday, May 16, 1918
Hunter Julius Saturday, May 18 1918 PG 14
Cur^s Preston G. Saturday, May 18, 1918 PG 15
Wilson Robert James Saturday, May 18, 1918
Ford Martha J. Saturday, May 18, 1918
McClin^ck Jane Saturday, May 18, 1918
Hazle7 John Saturday, May 18, 1918
Co7le John Saturday, May 18, 1918
Wheeler America Saturday, May 18, 1918
Co7le Mrs. Henry Monday, May 20, 1918
Wilson Robert James Monday, May 20, 1918
Tipton William Monday, May 20, 1918
Bierley H. A. Monday, May 20, 1918
Ashley Dorothy Monday, May 20, 1918
Wheeler America Monday, May 20, 1918
Givens W. A. Monday, May 20, 1918
Houston Dorothy May Tuesday, May 21, 1918
Dilbert Wm. Tuesday, May 21, 1918
Ivers George Tuesday, May 21, 1918 PG 9
Clark James M. Wednesday, May 22, 1918 PG 4 
Bierley H. A. Wednesday, May 22, 1918
Sieck Fred Thursday, May 23, 1918
Alkinson Rev. J. W. Thursday, May 23, 1918
Fitch Mary Thursday, May 23, 1918
Atkinson Rev. J. W. Friday, May 24, 1918
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O'Shaughnessy Ruth Friday, May 24, 1918
Sills George Friday, May 24, 1918
Pelfrey Lydia Friday, May 24, 1918
Sharman Ralph Saturday, May 25, 1918 PG 4
Stewart Marguerite Monday, May 27, 1918
Palmer Mary J. Monday, May 27, 1918 
Ward Julia Monday, May 27, 1918
Eisnaugle Bessie Maude Monday, May 27, 1918
Tener Mrs. Jonathan Monday, May 27, 1918
Rosebush Carl Monday, May 27, 1918
Yaley Francis M. Tuesday, May 28, 1918
Ivers George Boynton Tuesday, May 28, 1918
Ashley Dorothy Allene Tuesday, May 28, 1918
Slack John Frederick Tuesday, May 28, 1918
Hicks Martha J. Gollihew Tuesday, May 28, 1918
Ficklin William H. Tuesday, May 28, 1918
Eisnaugle Bessie Maud Tuesday, May 28, 1918
Tener Mrs. Jonathan Tuesday, May 28, 1918
Yaley Francis M. Tuesday, May 28, 1918
Cauley Baby Thursday, May 30, 1918 PG 4
Shuh John Joseph Friday, May 31, 1918 PG 4 
Rosenbush Carl Friday, May 31, 1918 PG 4 
Fisher Mrs. George Friday, May 31, 1918
Carter Rachel Saturday, June 1, 1918
Bowman Louise Saturday, June 1, 1918
Minor Laura B. Monday, June 3, 1918
McCracken F. W. Monday, June 3, 1918
Fisher Eliza Monday, June 3, 1918
Dulaney Fred Monday, June 3, 1918
Sco7 Elizabeth Tuesday, June 4, 1918
Bustle7er Herman Tuesday, June 4, 1918
Ryland Anna Blanche Tuesday, June 4, 1918
Pirung Anna Wednesday, June 5, 1918
Grice Malinda Barton Wednesday, June 5, 1918
Peach Sarah E. Wednesday, June 5, 1918
Powell Esta Myrtle Wednesday, June 5, 1918
Caldwell Charles Wednesday, June 5, 1918
Beaver Joseph Howard Wednesday, June 5, 1918
Hicks Solomon Wednesday, June 5, 1918
Kinsey Mary Wednesday, June 5, 1918
Sco7 Mrs. Henry Thursday, June 6, 1918 PG 4
Clark Sr. William Thursday, June 6, 1918
Sco7 Mrs. Henry Thursday, June 6, 1918
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Beaver Joseph Howard Thursday, June 6, 1918
Millhuff J. M. Friday, June 7, 1918 PG 11 
Berkley James M. Saturday, June 8, 1918
Margalinsky Mrs. B. Saturday, June 8, 1918
Huff Frank Saturday, June 8, 1918 PG 7
Bishop Stephen Monday, June 10, 1918
Kilcoyne Mrs. P. W. Monday, June 10, 1918
Whaley John Monday, June 10, 1918
Boydston Jr. James Monday, June 10, 1918
Huff Frank Monday, June 10, 1918
Kilcoyne Rose C. Monday, June 10, 1918
Moore Earl Monday, June 10, 1918
Russell Rose Sersion Monday, June 10, 1918
Bishop Stephen Monday, June 10, 1918
Whaley John Monday, June 10, 1918
Carpenter Alex Monroe Tuesday, June 11, 1918 PG 4
Pierron Theopelius Albert Tuesday, June 11, 1918 PG 4 
Carroll James Edward Tuesday, June 11, 1918 PG 9
Jackson Raymond Floyd Wednesday, June 12, 1918
Hallwood Henry S. Wednesday, June 12, 1918
Church Archibald Wednesday, June 12, 1918
Biechler Charles Wednesday, June 12, 1918
Carroll James Evans Wednesday, June 12, 1918
King Lucinda Wednesday, June 12, 1918
Pierron Theopelius A. Wednesday, June 12, 1918
Springer Jacob Wednesday, June 12, 1918
Springer Jacob Thursday, June 13, 1918
Bauser Mrs. John Thursday, June 13, 1918
Pierron Theopelius A. Friday, June 14, 1918
Boydston Jr. James Friday, June 14, 1918
Huff Frank Friday, June 14, 1918
Kilcoyne Rose C. Friday, June 14, 1918
Clark Sr. William Friday, June 14, 1918
Moore Earl Friday, June 14, 1918
Russell Rose Sersion Friday, June 14, 1918
Whaley John Friday, June 14, 1918
Millhuff J. M. Friday, June 14, 1918
Carroll James Edward Friday, June 14, 1918
Bishop Stephen D. Friday, June 14, 1918 PG 9 
Bush E. J. Friday, June 14, 1918 PG 5
Pack Hezekiah Friday, June 14, 1918 PG 5
Worthington Rachel Grice Friday, June 14, 1918 PG 5 
Stewart Myrtle Friday, June 14, 1918 PG 5 
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Bush E. J. Saturday, June 15, 1918 PG 4 
Fri7s A. J. Saturday, June 15, 1918
Sco7 Bernard Morse Saturday, June 15, 1918
Kelley Rebecca Elizabeth Saturday, June 15, 1918
Leopard Edward Saturday, June 15, 1918
Proctor Lena Saturday, June 15, 1918
Russell Mary E. Monday, June 17, 1918
Applegate Lucinda Connor Monday, June 17, 1918
Oberley Edward Monday, June 17, 1918
Hawk Walter Tuesday, June 18, 1918 PG 4
Hall Jess C. Tuesday, June 18, 1918 PG 4
Russell Mary E. Tuesday, June 18, 1918 PG 5
Coriell Leroy Tuesday June 18, 1918
Allen Olive Irene Tuesday, June 18, 1918
Church Joshua Wednesday, June 19, 1918
Melvin Ruby Wednesday, June 19, 1918
Dixon Mrs. Charles Wednesday, June 19, 1918
Shuh John Joseph Wednesday, June 19, 1918 PG 9
Hall Ernest Thursday, June 20, 1918 PG 4
Church Joshua Friday, June 21, 1918
Dixon Mrs. Charles Friday, June 21, 1918
Russell Mary E. Friday, June 21, 1918
Applegate Lucinda Connor Friday, June 21, 1918
Allen Olive Irene Friday, June 21, 1918
Oberley Edward Friday, June 21, 1918
Dixon Mrs. Charles Friday, June 21, 1918
Parks Frances Saturday, June 22, 1918 PG 4
Hazelbaker W. A. Saturday, June 22, 1918 PG 8
Hoerr Ernest Monday, June 24, 1918 PG 2 
Brodbeck Fred Monday, June 24, 1918
Dyer Lewis Monday, June 24, 1918
Amberg Charles D. Monday, June 24, 1918
Brodbeck Fred Monday, June 24, 1918
Barry Jospeh Monday, June 24, 1918
Bolton Sarah Anne Monday, June 24, 1918
Dixon Mrs. Charles L. Monday, June 24, 1918
Je7 Clarence Monday, June 24, 1918
Je7 Paul Edward Monday, June 24, 1918
Hall Ernest Tuesday, June 25, 1918 PG 4
Roberts Mace Tuesday, June 25, 1918 PG 4
Dressler William H. Tuesday, June 25, 1918 PG 4
Brodbeck Fred Tuesday, June 25, 1918
Bendure T. D. Tuesday, June 25, 1918
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Wickline Henry Wednesday, June 26, 1918 PG 4 
Kinnison Mar^n Wednesday, June 26, 1918
Freshour Sarah M. Wednesday, June 26, 1918
Moynan Lester Shaw Wednesday, June 26, 1918
Tryson John Thursday, June 27, 1918 PG 3 
Young Charles Thursday, June 27, 1918
Uhl Charles Thursday, June 27, 1918
Garner Charles E. Thursday, June 27, 1918
Mullins Clay Thursday, June 27, 1918 PG 7
Riddlebarger Jasper Thursday, June 27, 1918
Freshour Sarah M. Thursday, June 27, 1918
Shuh John Joseph Friday, June 28, 1918 PG 11
Tagg G. W. Friday, June 28, 1918 PG 4 
Uhl Charles Friday, June 28, 1918
Golden Albert Friday, June 28, 1918
Carnington Albert S. Friday, June 28, 1918
Ebert August Saturday, June 29, 1918
Daniels Marguirite Louise Saturday, June 29, 1918
Odle Clyde Saturday, June 29, 1918
Odle Mrs. D. Saturday, June 29, 1918
Uhl Charles Saturday, June 29, 1918
Kennison Mar^n Saturday, June 29, 1918
Myers Gordon W. Saturday, June 29, 1918
Russey Aaron Saturday, June 29, 1918
Tagg G. W. Saturday, June 29, 1918
Lyon Amanda Monday, July 1, 1918 PG 4
Bussey Aaron Monday, July 1, 1918
Lyon Amanda Georgina Monday, July 1, 1918
Christman Barbara Monday, July 1, 1918
Smith Jospeh Tuesday, July 2, 1918 PG 3
Stanley Charles Tuesday, July 2, 1918 PG 2 
Arthur Orlando Carl Wednesday, July 3, 1918
Huffman Edward Arthur Wednesday, July 3, 1918
Riddlebarger Jasper James Wednesday, July 3, 1918
Kinker Doris M. Wednesday, July 3, 1918
Geiger Milton G. Wednesday, July 3, 1918
Arthur Orlando Carl Friday, July 5, 1918
Huffman Edward Aus^n Friday, July 5, 1918
Riddlebarger Jasper James Friday, July 5, 1918
Kinkler Doris M. Friday, July 5, 1918
Geiger Milton Friday, July 5, 1918
Mullins Clay Friday, July 5, 1918 PG 11
Doley Lowell Friday, July 5, 1918 PG 4 
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Doley Thelma Moore Friday, July 5, 1918 PG 4
Clifford Twins Friday, July 5, 1918
Journey Levi S. Friday, July 5, 1918
Bricker Pearl Friday, July 5, 1918
Sargent Helen S. Friday, July 5, 1918
Doley Lowell Friday, July 5, 1918
Je7 Mary Susan Friday, July 5, 1918
Riley India Saturday, July 6, 1918 PG 4 
Farmer Dr. T. A. Saturday, July 6, 1918 PG 6 
Campbell Samuel Monday, July 8, 1918 PG 4 
Weber Katherine Monday, July 8, 1918
Bateman Thomas Monday, July 8, 1918
Campbell Samuel Monday, July 8, 1918
Hilgenberg Leland Monday, July 8, 1918
Doley Thelma Moore Monday, July 8, 1918
Zornes George Lawrence Monday, July 8, 1918 PG 7 
Corne7 Delma Newton Tuesday, July 9, 1918 PG 4
Bellar Calvin Tuesday, July 9, 1918 PG 3 
Bateman Thomas M. Tuesday, July 9, 1918
Bradley Haae Tuesday, July 9, 1918
Hoop James Wednesday, July 10, 1918 PG 4 
Warner Melvin Wednesday, July 10, 1918
Lambert Eliza Jane Wednesday, July 10, 1918
Dehart Ernest Cecil Wednesday, July 10, 1918
Bricker Mary Pearle Wednesday, July 10, 1918
McNaughton John Thursday, July 11, 1918
Saunders Infant Thursday, July 11, 1918
Mohr Joseph Thursday, July 11, 1918
Davis Clara E. Thursday, July 11, 1918
Hazelbaker Wesley Alonzo Thursday, July 11, 1918
James Edward Thursday, July 11, 1918 PG 13
Hart Mrs. William Friday, July 12, 1918
Pa7on Mrs. George Friday, July 12, 1918
Warnock Herbert Saturday, July 13, 1918 PG 2
Riggs Lydia M. Saturday, July 13, 1918 PG 8
Shields Jennie Monday, July 15, 1918 PG 2 
Warnock Herbert Monday, July 15, 1918 
Pendleton Mrs. James H. Monday, July 15, 1918
Hoop James Monday, July 15, 1918
Raynor Rhoda Monday, July 15, 1918
White Mrs. Theodore Monday, July 15, 1918
Sheets Edith Ramsey Monday, July 15, 1918
Kinniman R. L. Tuesday, July 16, 1918 PG 4 
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Mohr William Tuesday, July 16, 1918
Frazier Olive Tuesday, July 16, 1918
Pendleton Mrs. James H. Tuesday, July 16, 1918
Raynor Mrs. W. H. Wednesday, July 17, 1918
Edgington John S. Wednesday, July 17, 1918
Graham Sergean Charles Wednesday, July 17, 1918
Vest Sara Anne Wednesday, July 17, 1918
Merrill Capt. William S. Thursday, July 18, 1918 PG 4 
Veach George Thursday, July 18, 1918 PG 3
Kinniman R. L. Thursday, July 18, 1918
Schwardt Chris^an Thursday, July 18, 1918
McNaughton Mary J. Thursday, July 18, 1918
James Edward Friday, July 19, 1918 PG 4 
Mohr Joseph Friday, July 19, 1918
Davis Clara E. Davis Friday, July 19, 1918
McNaughton John Friday, July 19, 1918
Hazelbaker Wesley Alonzo Friday, July 19, 1918
Hart Mrs. William Friday, July 19, 1918
Pa7on Mrs. George Friday, July 19, 1918
Harrold Willard Friday, July 19, 1918 PG 4 
Kinman R. F. Friday, July 19, 1918 PG 4 
Riggs Ada Lee Friday, July 19, 1918
Henderson Elizabeth Saturday, July 20, 1918
Ward Ora Saturday, July 20, 1918
Hule7 Mrs. C. C. Monday, July 22, 1918
Montgomery Mrs. Reid Monday, July 22, 1918
Monoskee Alma Mae Monday, July 22, 1918
Davidson Mary Monday, July 22, 1918
Detwiller Charles Monday, July 22, 1918
Powell Roy Monday, July 22, 1918
Baker Jacob Monday, July 22, 1918
Goyer Arthur Monday, July 22, 1918
Davis Richard Monday, July 22, 1918
Butz Harold Tuesday, July 23, 1918
Prater George Tuesday, July 23, 1918
Year Pedro Tuesday, July 23, 1918
Baker Mrs. H. M. Tuesday, July 23, 1918
Schallenger Mrs. J. E. Tuesday, July 23, 1918
Pfeiffer Mrs. Robert Tuesday, July 23, 1918
Butz Harold Wednesday, July 24, 1918
Hansgen Jacob A. Wednesday, July 24, 1918
Prater George Wednesday, July 24, 1918
Elizabeth Sister Mary Wednesday, July 24, 1918
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Jeffords Baby Wednesday, July 24, 1918
Baker Mrs. H. M. Wednesday, July 24, 1918
Join Lieut. Mac Wednesday, July 24, 1918
Hull Charles Wendell Wednesday, July 24, 1918
Fertwangler Wiley Thursday, July 25, 1918 PG 4 
Baker Mrs. H. M. Thursday, July 25, 1918
Kaufman Ella Thursday, July 25, 1918
Rideout Anna Thursday, July 25, 1918
Pfeiffer Mrs. Robert Thursday, July 25, 1918
Kaufman Ella Thursday, July 25, 1918
Englebrecht Gladys Thursday, July 25, 1918
Joins Lieut. Mac Friday, July 26, 1918
Daehler Mrs. August Friday, July 26, 1918
Neal Baby Susan Friday, July 26, 1918
Fertwangler Wiley Friday, July 26, 1918
Hansgen Joseph Friday, July 26, 1918
Englebrecht Gladys Friday, July 26, 1918
Tracy Noah Monday, July 29, 1918 PG 4 
Hoffman Edna Tuesday, July 30, 1918 PG 4 
Deschler Mrs. August Tuesday, July 30, 1918
Simmers Mrs. George Tuesday, July 30, 1918
Rigsby Alva Wednesday, July 31, 1918 
Kaufman Emma Wednesday, July 31, 1918
Kazee Mrs. Frank Wednesday, July 31, 1918
Davis Walter Friday, August 2, 1918 PG 4
Deschler Mrs. August Friday, August 2, 1918
Simmers Mrs. George Friday, August 2, 1918
Tracy Noah Friday, August 2, 1918
Pfeifer Mrs. Robert Friday, August 2, 1918
Kaufman Ella Friday, August 2, 1918
Rideout Anna Friday, August 2, 1918
Baker Mrs. H. M. Friday, August 2, 1918
Englebrecht Gladys Friday, August 2, 1918
Neal Baby Susan Friday, August 2, 1918
Wangler Wiley Fert Friday, August 2, 1918
Canterberry Levi Friday, August 2, 1918
Fullerton William Friday, August 2, 1918
Moreland Infant Friday, August 2, 1918
Canterberry Levi Friday, August 2, 1918
Johnson Howard Saturday, August 3, 1918 PG 4
Po7s Stanley Monday, August 5, 1918 PG 4
Johnson Howard Monday, August 5, 1918 PG 4
Frowine Robert J. Tuesday, August 6, 1918
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Evans Donlow Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Shackhart Mrs. William Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Willey Dr. John Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Thicken Andy Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Mershon Elizabeth Irene Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Po7s Stanley Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Nelson Rex Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Scaggs Vern Tuesdsay, August 6, 1918
Frowine Robert J. Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Cooper Fred Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Evans Donlow Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Shackhart Mrs. William Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Grummell Mary Tuesday, August 6, 1918
Coe George Wednesday, August 7, 1918 PG 4 
Cooper Fred Wednesday, August 7, 1918
Flaker Jacob Wednesday, August 7, 1918
Grummell Mary Wednesday, August 7, 1918
Shackhart Mrs. William Wednesday, August 7, 1918
Coe George Thursday, August 8, 1918
Freeman Mrs. Volney Thursday, August 8, 1918
Chamberlin Roy Thursday, August 8, 1918
Cooper Mrs. James Thursday, August 8, 1918
Thicken Andy Thursday, August 8, 1918
Wheeler Mrs. Willard Thursday, August 8, 1918
Cooper Mrs. Samuel Thursday, August 8, 1918
Brown Kate A. Thursday, August 8, 1918
Cooper Fred Friday, August 9, 1918
Flaker Jacob Friday, August 9, 1918
Cox George Friday, August 9, 1918
Gerlach John G. Friday, August 9, 1918
Hall Mrs. J. T. Friday, August 9, 1918
Bane C. H. Friday, August 9, 1918
Ray Edward Friday, August 9, 1918 PG 6
Messer H. D. Monday, August 12, 1918
Reilly Kate Monday, August 12, 1918
Ray Edward Monday, August 12, 1198
Taylor Infant Monday, August 12, 1918
Riley Henry T. Monday, August 12, 1918
Holly Clifford Monday, August 12, 1918
Hershey Lucinda Monday, August 12, 1918
Cross Dudley Walter Monday, August 12, 1918
Knapp Elizabeth Monday, August 12, 1918
Rosenthal R. Monday, August 12, 1918
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Johnson Harriet Tuesday, August 13, 1918
Gerlach John G. Tuesday, August 13, 1918
Reilly Kate Tuesday, August 13, 1918
Levine Irvin Wednesday, August 14, 1918 PG 2 
Bruns Mrs. J. W. Wednesday, August 14, 1918
Levine Irvin Wednesday, August 14, 1918
Knapp Elizabeth Wednesday, August 14, 1918
Womble Sue Whitney Wednesday, August 14, 1918
Cole Eugene Wednesday, August 14, 1918
Boley Lillia Thursday, August 15, 1918 PG 4
Locher Elizabeth Thursday, August 15, 1918 PG 4
Dixon Corporal Fred Thursday, August 15, 1918 PG 4
Ray Edward Friday, August 16, 1918 PG 3 
Powell James Roy Friday, August 16, 1918
Gillallin William Friday, August 16, 1918
Bane C. H. Friday, August 16, 1918
Jinks Hannah Higgs Friday, August 16, 1918
Young William W. Friday, August 16, 1918
Coleman Sergeant Boone Saturday, August 17, 1918 PG 4 
Reilly Kate Saturday, August 17, 1918
George Baby Alice M. Saturday, August 17, 1918
Levi Infant Saturday, August 17, 1918
Chinn Sallie Monday, August 19, 1918
Simkins Charles Edward Monday, August 19, 1918
Binder Michael Jacob Monday, August 19, 1918
Thicer Andrew Monday, August 19, 1918
Mar^n Mrs. Levi Monday, August 19, 1918
Mar^n Lurina Tuesday, August 20, 1918
Chinn Sallie Tuesday, August 20, 1918
Binder M. J. Tuesday, August 20, 1918
Coffee Garnet Louise Tuesday, August 20, 1918
Newman Sophia Tuesday, August 20, 1918
Montgomery Eugenia Tuesday, August 20, 1918
Young William W. Wednesday, August 21, 1918
Nathan Mrs. S. Wednesday, August 21, 1918
Po7s Stanley Clinton Wednesday, August 21, 1918
Montgomery Eugenia Wednesday, August 21, 1918
Jeanguenat Delia Jones Wednesday, August 21, 1918
Newman Sophia Wednesday, August 21, 1918
Brafford Alice P. Wednesday, August 21, 1198
Wait Samuel Benjamin Wednesday, August 21, 1918
Young William Wilson Wednesday, August 21, 1918
Po7s Stanley Clinton Thursday, August 22, 1918
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Montgomery Eugenia Thursday, August 22, 1918
Jeanguenat Delia Jane Thursday, August 22, 1918
Feurt John Flint Thursday, August 22, 1918
Nathan Mrs. S. Thursday, August 22, 1918
Smith Maggie Thursday, August 22, 1918
Legler Eva Elizabeth Friday, August 23, 1918
Barber Ana Lota Friday, August 23, 1918
Oakley Lester Lowell Friday, August 23, 1918
Blair Mrs. J. L. Friday, August 23, 1918
Stewart Charles William Friday, August 23, 1918
Scior Fred G. Friday, August 23, 1918
McCarty James Saturday, August 24, 1918 PG 4 
Stewart Charles W. Saturday, August 24, 1918
Romans Twins Saturday, August 24, 1918
Morris J. W. Saturday, August 24, 1918
Legler Eva E. Saturday, August 24, 1918
Dodge Margaret Saturday, August 24, 1918
Burnside Douglas Monday, August 26, 1918
Smith Elmer Ellsworth Monday, August 26, 1918
Ward O. C. Monday, August 26, 1918
Gaham Lewis Monday, August 26, 1918
Kern Frank Monday, August 26, 1918
Burnside Douglas Monday, August 26, 1918
Smith Elmer Ellsworth Monday, August 26, 1918
Adair Mrs. L. M. Monday, August 26, 1918
Nichols Private James D. Tuesday, August 27, 1918 PG 3
Donashoe Mrs. John Tuesday, August 27, 1918
Smith John P. Tuesday, August 27, 1918
Liles Infant Tuesday, August 27, 1918
Mace Joseph A. Tuesday, August 27, 1918
Cranston Benjamin Thursday, August 29, 1918
Rutherford Charles Thursday, August 29, 1918
Brodbeck Sergeant Clifford Thursday, August 29, 1918
Conley Russell Thursday, August 29, 1918
Thompson John Thursday, August 29, 1918
Cranston Benjamin Friday, August 30, 1918
Hilterbrandt Henry Friday, August 30, 1918
Thompson John Friday, August 30, 1918
Rutherford Charles Friday, August 30, 1918
Brodbeck Sergeant Clifford Friday, August 30, 1918
Cooper Samuel Saturday, August 31, 1918 PG 4
Mathio7 Jr. Harry Saturday, August 31, 1918 PG 4
Hall George Saturday, August 31, 1918 PG 4
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Anderson Lena Ellis Saturday, August 31, 1918
Cooper Samuel Saturday, August 31, 1918
McFarland Harry Tuesday, September 3 , 1918 PG 4 
Richter Mrs. John Tuesday, September 3, 1918 PG 4 
Copeland Mrs. Jos. H. Wednesday, September 4, 1918 
Black Mary Wednesday, September 4, 1918
Mathio7 Jr. Harry Wednesday, September 4, 1918 
Funk Kinney Thursday, September 5, 1918 
Robertson Genevieve Thursday, September 5, 1918
Riley Thelma Thursday, September 5, 1918 
McGraw Stephen Thursday, September 5, 1918
Welch Fred A. Thursday, September 5, 1918
McGraw Stephen Friday, September 6, 1918
Ragan Henry Friday, September 6, 1918
Funk Kinney Friday, September 6, 1918
Saunders Lucy Hood Friday, September 6, 1918
Bradford George Saturday, September 7, 1918 PG 4
Smith Frank Saturday, September 7, 1918 PG 4 
Furnier Minnie Saturday, September 7, 1918
Stout Mrs. David Saturday, September 7, 1918
Long Mary Louise Saturday, September 7, 1918
Crabtree Mary Louise Saturday, September 7, 1918
Eldridge Fannie Monday, September 9, 1918 PG 3 
Miller Ida Monday, September 9, 1918 PG 4
Mar^n Elmer Monday, September 9, 1918 PG 4 
Pope J. F. Monday, September 9, 1918
Greenlee Mrs. William Monday, September 9, 1918
Funk Kinney Monday, September 9, 1918
Savage Elenora Virginia Monday, September 9, 1918
Herms Ruth Anne Monday, September 9, 1918
Mooney Frank Monday, September 9, 1918
Pope J. F. Monday, September 9, 1918 
Lenhart Rosalie Monday, September 9, 1918
Hibbs Mark Wednesday, September 11, 1918
Cur^s Samuel Wednesday, September 11, 1918
Weaver Dorris Wednesday, September 11, 1918
Moore Oscar Wednesday, September 11, 1918
Knochle Charles Wednesday, September 11, 1918
Calvert Amanda Wednesday, September 11, 1918
Walker Elizabeth Wednesday, September 11, 1918
Howell William Thursday, September 12, 1918
Miller Ida May Thursday, September 12, 1918
Lenhart Rosalie Thursday, September 12, 1918 
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Gowdy William S. Thursday, September 12, 1918
Hammond Thomas Friday, September 13, 1918 
Brammer Blanche Friday, September 13, 1918
Lenhart Rosalie Friday, September 13, 1918
Calvert Amanda Friday, September 13, 1918
Copeland Mrs. Jos. H. Friday, September 13, 1918
Mathio7 Jr. Henry Friday, September 13, 1918
Saunders Lucy Hood Friday, September 13, 1918
Ragan Henry Friday, September 13, 1918
Furnier Minnie Friday, September 13, 1918
Stout Mrs. David Friday, September 13, 1918
Long Mary Louise Friday, September 13, 1918
Crabtree Mary Louise Friday, September 13, 1918
Funk Kinney Friday, September 13, 1918
Savage Elenora Virginia Friday, September 13, 1918
Herms Ruth Anne Friday, September 13, 1918
Mooney Frank Friday, September 13, 1918 
Moore Oscar Friday, September 13, 1918
Pope J. F. Friday, September 13, 1918
Greenlee Mrs. William Friday, September 13, 1918
Lenhart Rosalie Friday, September 13, 1918
Brafford George Friday, September 13, 1918 PG 5 
Knochle Charles Friday, September 13, 1918
Calvert Amanda Friday, September 13, 1918
Walker Elizabeth Friday, September 13, 1918
Kinney Hon. Charles Friday, September 13, 1918
Mooney Frank Friday, September 13, 1918
Moore Oscar Friday, September 13, 1918
Thompson Arthur Friday, September 13, 1918
Pearl Halle Friday, September 13, 1918
Pollock Mrs. T. G. Friday, September 13, 1918
Gowdy William S. Friday, September 13, 1918
Garre7 Melvina Friday, September 13, 1918
Knockel Charles Friday, September 13, 1918 
Hendricks George Saturday, September 14, 1918
Kinney Charles Saturday, September 14, 1918
Williamson William S. Saturday, September 14, 1918
Gowdy William R. Saturday, September 14, 1918
Thuma Mrs. T. J. Monday, September 16, 1918
Bolce Frank Monday, September 16, 1918
Parlee Cynthia Monday, September 16, 1918
Moore Oscar Monday, September 16, 1918
Hibbs Aaron M. Monday, September 16, 1918
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McJunkin Velma Monday, September 16, 1918
Kinney Charles Monday, September 16, 1918
Thompson Alfred Arthur Monday, September 16, 1918
Weaver Dorris Everet Monday, September 16, 1918
Thuma Mrs. T. J. Monday, September 16, 1918
Bolce Frank Monday, September 16, 1918
Crisp Joel Monday, September 16, 1918
Sco7 Louise Gertrude Tuesday, September 17, 1918
Hill Lucile Tuesday, September 17, 1918
Moffe7 S^^ra Thursday, September 19, 1918 PG 4
Mar^n James J. Thursday, September 19, 1918 PG 4 
Levernier Eliza Thursday, September 19, 1918 PG 2 
Eylar Lieut. Thursday, September 19, 1918 PG 2
McKinley Mary Thursday, September 19, 1918
Goff Lunda Thursday, September 19, 1918
Chamberlain Evere7 Thursday, September 19, 1918
Wilson Neae Thursday, September 19, 1918
Darnell Hazel Thursday, September 19, 1918
Levernier Eliza Thursday, September 19, 1918
Levernier Eliza Friday, September 20, 1918
Harris Leslie Lewis Friday, September 20, 1918
Tarr C. L. Friday, September 20, 1918 PG 14
Hil^brand Corporal Carl N. Friday, September 20, 1918 PG 15
Alexander Robert D. Saturday, September 21, 1918
Pollack Thomas J. Saturday, September 21, 1918 PG 4
Day Georgia Saturday, September 21, 1918 PG 4 
Pollack Mrs. Thomas J. Saturday, September 21, 1918
Storm Richard Kenneth Saturday, September 21, 1918
Alexander Robert D. Saturday, September 21, 1918 PG 6 
Hancock Carrie Monday, September 23, 1918 
Williams Infant Monday, September 23, 1918
Moffet S^^ra Monday, September 23, 1918
Calluska Alex Monday, September 23, 1918 PG 2 
Hancock Carrie Monday, September 23, 1918
Stambaugh John Monday, September 23, 1918
Kleffner Sr. Frank Monday, September 23, 1918
Conger Mary Tuesday, September 24, 1918
Ve7er Mary A. Tuesday, September 24, 1918
Cunningham Dale L. Tuesday, September 24, 1918
Alexander Robert D. Tuesday, September 24, 1918
Young Delmar Leslie Wednesday, September 25, 1918
Foster Rev. S. Ernest Wednesday, September 25, 1918
Hampton Mrs. W. H. Wednesday, September 25, 1918
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Conger Mary Thursday, September 26, 1918
Bolling Infant Thursday, September 26, 1918
Manuel Charlo7e Marie Thursday, September 26, 1918
Swords Wesley Thursday, September 26, 1918 PG 6
Young Delmar Leslie Friday, September 27, 1918
Foseer Rev. S. E. Friday, September 27, 1918
Hampton Mrs. W. H. Friday, September 27, 1918
Millsap Thomas Friday, September 27, 1918
Sportz Valen^ne Friday, September 27, 1918
Hornbuckle Susan Friday, September 27, 1918
Ashley Harold Raymond Friday, September 27, 1918
Doyle James Friday, September 27, 1918
Kendall John Friday, September 27, 1918
Heer John Monday, September 30, 1918 PG 4
Hunt Private Spencer Monday, September 30, 1918 PG 4
Hunter Walter A. Tuesday, October 1, 1918 PG 4 
Rivers Sewell Tuesday, October 1, 1918
Heer John Tuesday, October 1, 1918
Hillger Oscar Tuesday, October 1, 1918
Cox Charles W. Wednesday, October 2, 1918 PG 2 
Crabtree James Erskin Wednesday, October 2, 1918 PG 4 
Lodwick Frederick A. Wednesday, October 2, 1918 PG 4
Miller Charles Burke Wednesday, October 2, 1918 PG 3 
Crouse Henry Wednesday, October 2, 1918
Lodwick Frederick A. Wednesday, October 2, 1918
Crowe Helen C. Wednesday, October 2, 1918
Lockwood Lucy B. Wednesday, October 2, 1918
Swinton Bruce Wednesday, October 2, 1918
Schultz Roger Wednesday, October 2, 1918
Tritscheller Margaret Thursday, October 3, 1918 
Slye Cynthia Ann Thursday, October 3, 1918
Eakins William D. Thursday, October 3, 1918
Crouse Henry Thursday, October 3, 1918
Swanson Mrs. Mont Thursday, October 3, 1918
Sly Cynthia Thursday, October 3, 1918
Schultz Roger Thursday, October 3, 1918 
Rader John Thursday, October 3, 1918
Tritscheller Margaret Friday, October 4, 1918
Crows L. P. Friday, October 4, 1918 
Slye Cynthia Ann Friday, October 4, 1918
Vulgamore Walter Allen Friday, October 4, 1918
Ma7hews Gerald Friday, October 4, 1918
Holley Richard Friday, October 4, 1918
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Pra7 Ruth Alene Friday, October 4, 1918
Shepherd David C. Friday, October 4, 1918
Schultz Catherine Elizabeth Friday, October 4, 1918
Mathews Gerald Saturday, October 5, 1918
McMahon Mollie Saturday, October 5, 1918
Stevens Alice Saturday, October 5, 1918
Eakins William D. Saturday, October 5, 1918
Turley Mrs. N. V. Saturday, October 5, 1918
Ma7hews Gerald Saturday, October 5, 1918
Spriggs Capt. Mar^n Saturday, October 5, 1918
Edwards Mahala Saturday, October 5, 1918
Smith Hiram Saturday, October 5, 1918
Distel Roger Edward Saturday, October 5, 1918
Distel Roger Edward Monday, October 7, 1918
Boll Mr. Monday, October 7, 1918
Morrison Lucre^a Monday, October 7, 1918
Lebanon Capt. Robert Monday, October 7, 1918
Graham Frank Ellis Monday, October 7, 1918
Pra7 Ruth Alene Monday, October 7, 1918
Atlas Ruth Alene Monday, October 7, 1918
Stevens Alice Monday, October 7, 1918
Smith Hiram Monday, October 7, 1918
Artrip Ellsworth Monday, October 7, 1918
Robertson Genevie Helen Monday, October 7, 1918
Lucke7 Pearl Monday, October 7, 1918
Holbrook Alma Monday, October 7, 1918
Walker Arthur B. Monday, October 7, 1918
Stanton Mrs. Edward Monday, October 7, 1918
Flowers John Monday, October 7, 1918
Eakins William E. Monday, October 7, 1918
Distel Roger Edward Monday, October 7, 1918
Boll Mr. Monday, October 7, 1918
Morrion Lucre^a Monday, October 7, 1918
Brant Capt. Albert Monday, October 7, 1918
Graham Frank Ellis Monday, October 7, 1918
Cook Lewis Gail Monday, October 7, 1918 PG 5
Kuhner Daniel Monday, October 7, 1918 PG 5
Pollock Walter Monday, October 7, 1918 PG 5
Chamblin Ellis Monday, October 7, 1918 PG 5 
McKinley Mary Elizabeth Tuesday, October 8, 1918 PG 2 
Smith Sidney Tuesday, October 8, 1918 PG 2 
Radiger Roy H. Tuesday, October 8, 1918 PG 2 
Moulton Mrs. Frank W. Tuesday, October 8, 1918
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Howard John Milton Tuesday, October 8, 1918
Mills Edson M. Tuesday, October 8, 1918
Flowers John Tuesday, October 8, 1918
Distel Roger Edward Tuesday, October 8, 1918
Smith Elmer Tuesday, October 8, 1918
Lantz Jennis Tuesday, October 8, 1918
Kuhner Daniel Wednesday, October 9, 1918 
Rase Adalph Wednesday, October 9, 1918
Graf Vivian Wednesday, October 9, 1918
Dodson Dora Wednesday, October 9, 1918 
Francia Michael Wednesday, October 9, 1918
Long Dr. Franklin Pierce Wednesday, October 9, 1918
Willard Jr. Mrs. Henry S. Wednesday, October 9, 1918
Gullkey Richard Stanley Wednesday, October 9, 1918
Lantz Jennie Wednesday, October 9, 1918
Moulton Mrs. Frank Wednesday, October 9, 1918
Brewster Samuel Wednesday, October 9, 1918
Shope Sr. Thomas Wednesday, October 9, 1918
Shaffer Waldon P. Thursday, October 10, 1918
Smith George Thursday, October 10, 1918
McMahon Mollie Thursday, October 10, 1918
Gullion Walter Thursday, October 10, 1918
Lewis Allen Thursday, October 10, 1918
Maynard Mrs. J. T. Thursday, October 10, 1918
Graf Vivian Thursday, October 10, 1918
Hicks Stella Thursday, October 10, 1918
Moore Clinton Thursday, October 10, 1918
Sco7 Henry Thursday, October 10, 1918
Lee Robert Thursday, October 10, 1918
Mullins Charles Thursday, October 10, 1918
Smith George Thursday, October 10, 1918
Cook Lewis Gail Thursday, October 10, 1918
Sweeney Mary Thursday, Octoebr 10, 1918
McCall William P. Friday, October 11, 1918 PG 4 
Henderson George Friday, October 11, 1918
Revare Private Frank Y. Friday, October 11, 1918
Cook Lewis Gail Friday, October 11, 1918
Schwart Caroline Friday, October 11, 1918
Warman Harry Friday, October 11, 1918
Pleasant David L. Friday, October 11, 1918
Rase Private Adolph Friday, October 11, 1918
Rayburn Eliza Friday, October 11, 1918
Sco7 Harry E. Friday, October 11, 1918
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McLaughlin Thos. Friday, October 11, 1918
Moulton Mrs. Frank W. Friday, October 11, 1918
Jennie Mrs. Friday, October 11, 1918
Shaffer Waldon V. Friday, October 11, 1918
Harr Isaac Friday, October 11, 1918
Finney Alice Friday, October 11, 1918
Hayes Cathryn Lisle Friday, October 11, 1918
Henderson George Friday, October 11, 1918
Warman Harry Friday, October 11, 1918
Pleasant David L. Friday, October 11, 1918
Ball Hansford Friday, October 11, 1918
Bush Tom Friday, October 11, 1918 PG 19 
Seass David Saturday, October 12, 1918
McGlone Hilda Bell Saturday, October 12, 1918
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